
Vice Presidents 5Km 2024

First NameLast Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Leon Miyahara 204 41:20 58:09 8 16:49 1

Jono Ryan 249 40:00 58:16 10 18:16 2

Simon Walker 646 38:30 58:48 12 20:18 3

Jayden Toomey 71 38:30 58:56 13 20:26 4

Claire Anderton 200 36:00 58:04 7 22:04 5

Julie Edmunds 195 35:45 58:10 9 22:25 6

Sara de la Harpe 29 34:30 58:40 11 24:10 7

Esther Sibbald 47 35:30 59:40 17 24:10 8

Evelyn Armstrong 48 34:00 59:11 15 25:11 9

Gail Sharp 50 32:00 57:56 6 25:56 10

Sharyn Bungard 289 30:30 56:52 2 26:22 11

Nicholas Heng 129 31:00 57:23 3 26:23 12

Kerry Rowley 97 30:00 56:48 1 26:48 13

Karen Rowley 92 30:00 57:32 4 27:32 14

Ken Pullar 203 31:00 59:05 14 28:05 15

Sue Kim 158 31:30 1:01:28 18 29:58 16

Linda Van Der Kroef 290 29:30 59:29 16 29:59 17

Jo Little 295 27:00 57:33 5 30:33 18

Fastest Time  18 May 1024



Vice Presidents 5Km Walk 2024

First NameLast Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Alex Brown 206 35:00 1:01:40 13 26:40 1

Katherine Van Der Vliet 205 21:00 57:59 6 36:59 2

Lara Findlater 101 21:30 58:58 9 37:28 3

Fiona Turnbull 291 18:00 56:10 3 38:10 4

Phil Bray 141 17:00 57:34 5 40:34 5

Janice Hughes 70 17:00 58:22 7 41:22 6

Angela Hawthorne 17 17:00 58:25 8 41:25 7

Heather Nelson 11 17:30 1:01:35 12 44:05 8

Sylvia Wouters 161 12:00 56:23 4 44:23 9

Jane Gibbs 118 17:00 1:01:35 14 44:35 10

Wendy Crawford 169 13:00 59:18 10 46:18 11

Anne Watkins 18 13:00 59:19 11 46:19 12

Shona McDonald 155 06:00 55:50 2 49:50 13

Rhondda Rowley 147 00:00 51:36 1 51:36 14

Colts Challenge 1Km 2024

First NameLast Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Josh Keogh 85 01:20 05:07 8 03:47 1

Nate Crawford 277 00:30 04:45 1 04:15 2

Perry Saker 284 00:50 05:12 9 04:22 3

Walter Howard-Smith 254 00:20 04:59 4 04:39 4

Zaydan Reynolds 216 00:20 05:04 5 04:44 5

Calum Starkey 28 00:10 04:55 2 04:45 6

Tillie Anderton 270 00:10 05:05 6 04:55 7

Quinn Reynolds 288 00:00 04:57 3 04:57 8

Amelia Reynolds 287 00:00 05:06 7 05:06 9

Toby Keogh 263 00:00 05:40 10 05:40 10

Lauchie Keogh 27 00:40 06:48 12 06:08 11

CC Walker 2601 00:00 06:12 11 06:12 12

Fastest Time  18 May 1024



Vice Presidents 5Km 2024Vice Presidents 5Km 2023

First Name Last Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Kerry Rowley 97 30:00 56:48 1 26:48 13

Sharyn Bungard 289 30:30 56:52 2 26:22 11

Nicholas Heng 129 31:00 57:23 3 26:23 12

Karen Rowley 92 30:00 57:32 4 27:32 14

Jo Little 295 27:00 57:33 5 30:33 18

Gail Sharp 50 32:00 57:56 6 25:56 10

Claire Anderton 200 36:00 58:04 7 22:04 5

Leon Miyahara 204 41:20 58:09 8 16:49 1

Julie Edmunds 195 35:45 58:10 9 22:25 6

Jono Ryan 249 40:00 58:16 10 18:16 2

Sara de la Harpe 29 34:30 58:40 11 24:10 7

Simon Walker 646 38:30 58:48 12 20:18 3

Jayden Toomey 71 38:30 58:56 13 20:26 4

Ken Pullar 203 31:00 59:05 14 28:05 15

Evelyn Armstrong 48 34:00 59:11 15 25:11 9

Linda Van Der Kroef 290 29:30 59:29 16 29:59 17

Esther Sibbald 47 35:30 59:40 17 24:10 8

Sue Kim 158 31:30 1:01:28 18 29:58 16

Finishing Order  18 May 2024



Vice Presidents 5Km Walk 2024

First Name Last Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Rhondda Rowley 147 00:00 51:36 1 51:36 14

Shona McDonald 155 06:00 55:50 2 49:50 13

Fiona Turnbull 291 18:00 56:10 3 38:10 4

Sylvia Wouters 161 12:00 56:23 4 44:23 9

Phil Bray 141 17:00 57:34 5 40:34 5

Katherine Van Der Vliet 205 21:00 57:59 6 36:59 2

Janice Hughes 70 17:00 58:22 7 41:22 6

Angela Hawthorne 17 17:00 58:25 8 41:25 7

Lara Findlater 101 21:30 58:58 9 37:28 3

Wendy Crawford 169 13:00 59:18 10 46:18 11

Anne Watkins 18 13:00 59:19 11 46:19 12

Heather Nelson 11 17:30 1:01:35 12 44:05 8

Jane Gibbs 118 17:00 1:01:35 14 44:35 10

Alex Brown 206 35:00 1:01:40 13 26:40 1

Colts Challenge 1Km 2023

First Name Last Name Race No Handicap Time

Finish 

Order Actual Time

Fastest 

Times

Nate Crawford 277 00:30 04:45 1 04:15 2

Calum Starkey 28 00:10 04:55 2 04:45 6

Quinn Reynolds 288 00:00 04:57 3 04:57 8

Walter Howard-Smith 254 00:20 04:59 4 04:39 4

Zaydan Reynolds 216 00:20 05:04 5 04:44 5

Tillie Anderton 270 00:10 05:05 6 04:55 7

Amelia Reynolds 287 00:00 05:06 7 05:06 9

Josh Keogh 85 01:20 05:07 8 03:47 1

Perry Saker 284 00:50 05:12 9 04:22 3

Toby Keogh 263 00:00 05:40 10 05:40 10

CC Walker 2601 00:00 06:12 11 06:12 12

Lauchie Keogh 27 00:40 06:48 12 06:08 11

Finishing Order  18 May 2024


